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Company Contact Email Application Received License# License Type Exp. Date DIR Registration # Status Exp. Date

ACS Controls Corporation Jennifer Smith smithj@acscontrols.com 10/13/2023 836670 C10, C20 1/31/2025 1000009209 Active 6/30/2024

Air Doctor Victor Guerra office@airdoctor.com 3/27/2024 935257 C20,C61/D24 D65,D62,D04 7/31/2025 1000015668 Active 6/30/2026

All County Flooring Carl Hancock carl@ allcountyflooring.com 12/28/2023 988380 C15 11/30/2025 1000004884 Active 6/30/2024

American Precision Builders Inc Miguel Daggs Jr. miguel.daggsjr@gmail.com 7/10/2024 680013 A, B, HAZ 11/30/2025 1000911398 Active 6/30/2026

Arntz Builders, Inc Kelsey Godfrey kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 12/20/2023 856393 A,B 3/31/2025 1000003147 Active 6/30/2024

Azevedo Plumbing Billy Azevedo azevedob@aol.com 12/22/2023 610882 C36 1/31/2025 1000006534 Active 6/30/2024

B & M Builders Patrick Mullen estimating@bmbuilders.com 12/29/2023 861848 A, B, C8,C10,C12,C20,C27,C31,C53,C54 7/31/2025 1000003277 Active 6/30/2026

Bay Cities Fire Protection Inc Leon Kresheck bcfp@sbcglobal.net 11/1/2023 731222 B, C16 9/30/2024 1000045613 Active 6/30/2025

Bell Products, Inc Gina Massolo gmassolo@bellproducts.com 10/12/2023 171534 A, B, C4,C20,C36,C43 6/30/2024 1000000656 Active 6/30/2025

Broderick General Engineering, Inc Veroniz Brooks veronica@broderickge.com 11/22/2023 750809 A, HAZ 6/30/2024 1000924791 Active 6/30/2024

C & J Painting Murray Castro candjpainting94@gmail.com 11/7/2023 700342 C33 12/31/2024 1000002131 Active 6/30/2026

Carr Construction Services, Inc Chris Carr cgcarrsr@aol.com 10/18/2023 556444 B 3/31/2024 1000009155 Active 6/30/2024

CBS Plumbing & Heating Inc David Duty cbsplumbing@att.net 11/3/2023 294171 C4, C16, C20, C36, C43 3/31/2024 1000000813 Active 6/30/2025

CNS Mechanical, Inc. Rebeka Hanson Rebeka@CNSMechanical.com 1/31/2024 881051 C4, C36 7/31/2024 1000010210 Active 6/30/2025

Coastal Mountain Electric Bryan Mann bryancoastalme 1/5/2024 5071051 B, C10 3/31/2025 1000008522 Active 6/30/2025

Color New Co. Louie Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com 10/12/2023 818650 B, C33 4/30/2025 1000001623 Active 6/30/2024

Cornerstone Roofing, Inc Lucas Smith lucas@cornerstoneroofs.com 10/16/2023 909400 C39 1/31/2024 1000007122 Active 6/30/2026

CWS Construction Group Inc Charlie Slack bidscws@gmail.com 10/20/2023 811153 A, B 4/30/2025 1000020287 Active 6/30/2024

Diamond Painting CO. KK Konstantinos Koulouliaskalliopi406@comcast.net 1/6/2024 788505 C33 12/31/2024 1000013245 Active 6/30/2024

DMR Builders JR Da Silva info@dmrbuilderscorp.com 10/13/2023 1033280 A, B 5/31/2024 1000058288 Active 6/30/2025

Engelke Construction Richard Engelke rich@engelkeconstruction.com 10/11/2023 305446 A, C12, HAZ 9/30/2025 1000000610 Active 6/30/2024

FRC, Inc Frank Ruggirello bids@frcinc.biz 10/16/2023 715667 B 4/30/2024 1000002179 Active 6/30/2025

GCCI, Inc Brandon Gentry contractadmin@gcciinc.com 12/22/2023 729437 B 11/30/2024 1000003538 Active 6/30/2025

GMH Builders, Inc Dalia Nieto dalia@gmhbuild.com 12/27/2023 1016384 B 7/31/2024 1000045100 Active 6/30/2025

Hellas Construction Robert Belleci rbelleci@hellasconstruction 12/29/2023 852751 A, B, C10,C61/D12 1/31/2025 1000000877 Active 6/30/2026

KBI Painting, Inc James Koreen mail@kbipaint.com 12/14/2023 944475 C33 3/31/2024 1000005867 Active 6/30/2025

Kenwood Fence Company Inc Jack Goodin jgoodin@kenwoodfence.com 12/21/2023 608869 C13, C61 4/30/2025 1000010457 Active 6/30/2024

Kingsley Builders, Inc Joe Norman joe@kingsleybuilders.com 10/12/2023 903103 B, C10 4/30/2024 1000054141 Active 6/30/2024

Kirby Construction Company, Inc. Joe Pycz jpycz@kirbycon.com 10/18/2023 812509 B 4/30/2024 1000581207 Active 6/30/2024

KM 106 Construction, Inc Aaron Ramirez, Jr. aaronjr@km106.com 10/12/2023 937674 A, B, C21, C22, ASB, HAZ 12/31/2024 1000704655 Active 6/30/2024

KYA Group LLC Victoria Johnson prequal@thekyagroup,com 6/5/2024 984827 A,B, C10,C15,C20,C33,C61 6/30/2025 1000003379 Active 6/30/2025

LNS Welding & Fabrication Jeremy Elenniss contact@LNSWelding.com 12/22/2023 658621 C23, C51 11/30/2024 1001128700 Active 6/30/2024

M3 Integrated Services, Inc Jenn Garagliano jenn@m3-co.com 12/20/2023 966541 A, B 10/31/2025 1000003824 Active 6/30/2025

Madison Electric Erik Nordby erik@madisonelectric-inc.com 10/13/2023 789795 C10 7/31/2024 1000016054 Active 6/30/2024

Matrix HG, Inc Joe Cabral jcabral@matrixhginc.com 12/18/2023 812232 B, C4, C10, C20, C36, C38, C43 9/30/2024 1000003058 Active 6/30/2025

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc Zach Blake zblake@emcor.net 10/11/2023 611215 B,C4,C7,C10,C20,C36,C38,C46 1/31/2025 1000002425 Active 6/30/2026

Northern Electric, Inc Jessa Chiappari Ramirezjessa@northernelectric.com 10/20/2023 437655 C10 3/31/2025 1000005225 Active 6/30/2024

Oak Grove Construction Inc Amanda Berry aberry@oakgroveconstruction.com 12/26/2023 406464 A, B, HAZ 6/30/2025 1000000787 Active 6/30/2025

Orland Cabinet Shop, Inc Tor Noraas mail@ocsimanufacturing.com 11/3/2023 189381 C6 6/30/2024 1000000526 Active 6/30/2024

O'Rourke Electric, Inc Lori Lee lori@o'rourke-electric.com 12/13/2023 682968 B, C10 12/31/2025 1000003352 Active 6/30/2025

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc Beth Parker bethp@norleegroup.com 5/2/2024 458315 C10 10/31/2025 1000000158 Active 6/30/2024

PCD Christian Velasquez bids@pcdinc.net 10/16/2023 527657 C7, C10 4/30/2024 1000000341 Active 6/30/2024

Peterson Mechanical, Inc Zach Brandner zachb@petersonmechanical.com 10/26/2023 171486 B,C4,C16,C20,C34,C36,C38,C42,C43 6/30/2024 1000000667 Active 6/30/2025

Pro-Ex Construction, Inc Pavel Chernyy pavel@proexconstruction.com 12/22/2023 959719 B, C33, C39 10/31/2025 1000015770 Active 6/30/2024

RG Plumbing Group, Inc Stacy Graniss rgran2828@aol.com 1/11/2024 802006 C36 2/28/2026 1000003935 Active 6/30/2024

R.J. Mechanical, Inc Tami Stocker rjhvac@att.net 12/20/2023 856063 C20, C43 3/31/2024 1000023033 Active 6/30/2026

Rege Construction Zach Rege zach@regeconstruction.com 11/27/2023 786253 A 10/31/2024 1000003550 Active 6/30/2026

Ridgeview Builders, Inc Rebecca Langer ridgeview@sonic.net 10/19/2023 765395 B 7/31/2025 1000004031 Active 6/30/2024
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Roberts Mechanical & Electrical Inc Tom Roberts rme@sonic.net 11/10/2023 556014 A, C4, C10, C20, C36 2/28/2025 1000005106 Active 6/30/2026

Skiles & Associates, Inc Joshua Skiles josh@skilesinc.com 10/12/2023 1010253 B 1/31/2024 1001109621 Active 6/30/2026

Sonoma Marin Electric, Inc Ian Muskar ianmuskar@sonomamarinelectric.com 12/19/2023 1052323 C10 8/31/2025 1000832645 Active 6/30/2025

S. R. Iron, Inc. Jared Longenbaugh info@sriron.com 11/3/2023 576171 C23, C51 5/31/2024 1000060474 Active 5/31/2024

Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions, Inc Todd Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net 10/13/2023 769824 C7 6/30/2024 1000415457 Active 6/30/2024

Tim Gunderson Electric Tim Gunderson timgunderson@yahoo.com 12/28/2023 899307 C10 2/2/2025 1000011423 Active 6/30/2024

Trahan Mechanical, Inc Kimberly Martin bidding@trahaninc.com 10/19/2023 774154 C20, C43 6/30/2024 1000006155 Active 6/30/2024

Vanden Bos Electric, Inc Alex Jeffrey alex@vdelectric.com 10/25/2023 627898 B.C7,C10 9/30/2025 1000000279 Active 6/30/2024

Vince Sigal Electric, Inc. David Kite david.kite@vselectric.com 10/11/2023 867459 A, C10 10/31/2024 1000000859 Active 6/30/2025
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